


Ken Hall

Ken.Hall@fairmont.com

418-691-2161

StéphaneMorin

Stephane.Morin@fairmont.com

418-691-2118

Pierre Jotterand

Pierre.Jotterand@fairmont.com

418-691-2125

Jean-Philippe Morin

Jean-Philippe.Morin@fairmont.com

514-954-2226

Nicolas St-Yves

Nicolas.St-Yves@fairmont.com

418-691-2135 
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Esther Fortin

Esther.Fortin@fairmont.com

418-691-2141

Maxime Aubin

Maxime.Aubin@fairmont.com

418-691-2117

Simon Bovoli

Simon.Bovoli@fairmont.com

418-692-3861

Alexandre Bernier

Alexandre.Bernier@fairmont.com

418-691-2121

Julie Martel

Julie.Martel@fairmont.com

418-691-2122
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